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The Assessment of Community Service Program (Confidential) 

 
Village  :___________________ 
Sub-District :___________________ 
District  :___________________ 
 

NO NAME NRP DEPT 

1    

2    

3    

4    

 
Score of Oral Exam 

 
Components 

 
SCORE 

Assessment 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1. Attendance         

2. Initiative         

3. Performance         

4. Team Work         

..............., ................... 20 
       Head of Sub-district,   

 
.........

..........................
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